Table of contents

Preface to the English edition
Acknowledgements

Introduction and Status quaestionis

1. Biographical sketch
1. Youth and education
2. The Moscow period and secondary education
3. Odessa. The New Russian University
4. Saint Petersburg: inside Russian history (1888-1900)
5. Saint Petersburg, Italy, Yalta:
the scholarly work of a wealthy pensioner (1900-1914)
6. Revolution and flight
7. The emigration years

2. Nikodim Kondakov and the Icon

1. The Russian icon and the nineteenth century

2. The icon before the icon: Kondakov’s studies prior to 1904

3. The Icon, a work of art

4. Liturgical image, holy image: Kondakov’s last studies

5. The rediscovery of the icon: Nikodim Kondakov and the silence of history

3. Kondakov, the West, and questions of method

1. Westernist, Slavophile, émigré: a complex view of the Western world
2. History of art: a Western science ‘conquers’ the East
3. An Orthodox view of Italian Renaissance painting

Conclusions
Bibliography

Index of Names
Index of Places

13

17

25

28
34
35
43

52
60
69

85

87
105
120
139
161

171

172
174
220

231

235
277
281



