Table of contents

Preface to the English edition	9
Acknowledgements	13
Introduction and Status quaestionis	17
1. Biographical sketch	25
1. Youth and education	28
2. The Moscow period and secondary education	34
3. Odessa. The New Russian University	35
4. Saint Petersburg: inside Russian history (1888-1900)5. Saint Petersburg, Italy, Yalta:	43
the scholarly work of a wealthy pensioner (1900-1914)	52
6. Revolution and flight	60
7. The emigration years	69
2. Nikodim Kondakov and the Icon	85
1. The Russian icon and the nineteenth century	87
2. The icon before the icon: Kondakov's studies prior to 1904	105
3. The Icon, a work of art	120
4. Liturgical image, holy image: Kondakov's last studies	139
5. The rediscovery of the icon: Nikodim Kondakov and the silence of history	161
3. Kondakov, the West, and questions of method	171
1. Westernist, Slavophile, émigré: a complex view of the Western world	172
2. History of art: a Western science 'conquers' the East	174
3. An Orthodox view of Italian Renaissance painting	220
Conclusions	231
Bibliography	237
Index of Names	277
Index of Places	281